You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ T7CS5D-12 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
T7CS5D-12 Details PDF
T7CS5D-12
Manufacturer Part Number: T7CS5D-12
Manufacturer/Brand: Potter & Brumfield Relays / TE Connectivity
Part of Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 12A 12V
Datasheets: T7CS5D-12.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 3629 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number T7CS5D-12
Manufacturer Potter & Brumfield Relays / TE Connectivity
Description RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 12A 12V
Category Relays > Power Relays, Over 2 Amps
Part Status 3629 pcs Stock
Series T7C
Operating Temperature -30°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Termination Style PC Pin
Features Insulation - Class F, Sealed - Fully
Contact Material Silver Cadmium Oxide (AgCdO)
Contact Form SPDT (1 Form C)
Relay Type General Purpose
Coil Type Non Latching
Coil Resistance 400 Ohms
Coil Current 30mA
Coil Voltage 12VDC
Contact Rating (Current) 12A
Switching Voltage 240VAC, 28VDC - Max
Turn On Voltage (Max) 9 VDC
Turn Off Voltage (Min) 0.6 VDC
Operate Time 10ms
Release Time 5ms
Coil Power 360 mW
Packaging Tube
T7CS5D-48
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
12A 48V
T7CS5D-09
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
12A 9V
T7CS5D-12
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
12A 12V
T7CS5D-09
Potter & Brumfield Relays / TE
Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
12A 9V
T7CS5D-48
Potter & Brumfield Relays / TE
Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
12A 48V
T7CS5D-06
Potter & Brumfield Relays / TE
Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
12A 6V
T7CS5D-24
Potter & Brumfield Relays / TE
Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
12A 24V
T7CV1D-05
Potter & Brumfield Relays / TE
Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
12A 5V
1339A2-33 2225HA681JATME 2225HC332MAT3A\SB AD5643RBMZ-3 ADS1148QPWRQ1
AOTF2606L AT-113TR BR25S320NUX-WTR BSM35GB120DN2 BYG20J-E3/57T
C2012NP02A682J125AA CC0201KRX5R6BB472 CMPWR280TA CTT130GK18B GD300HEL120C2S
GJM1555C1H3R3CB01D GRM0336R1E6R6CD01D GRM31A5C2H271JW01D HA13412-02 IRFR1010ZPBF
LM62BIM3X LT8640IUDC-1#PBF LX8117B-00CDD M30260F8AGP#U3A MAX208IDWR
MC9S12XEG384VAL MDF4N60TH MI90B3Y20A MIC39151-1.8BU MMBT2222AK
MSB2424MD-3W NM27C256Q-150 PAH2518CF PE-65457T RB510SM-30T2R
RMC1/16S-103JTH SA534677-04 SN74AHC2G34T-X SPC5668GF1AVMG ST232ACWR
STTH8003CY SUB85N06-05-GE3 T7CS1D-12 T7CS1D-12 T7CS5D-12
T7CV5D-12-02 TN0201T-T1 TPS77133DGKR TSM3424CX6 UPD720231AK8-612-BAE-A